
型号 3109 A-3/4

技术参数
介质 氢气
功能 二位二通电磁阀, 常闭
工作压力 (PN) 1 ... 50 MPa

10 ... 500 bar
145 ... 7'250 psi

测试压力 (PT) 75 MPa
750 bar
10'878 psi

爆裂压力 
(DIN EN 12516-3)

> 200 MPa
> 2'000 bar
> 29'007 psi

设计压力 (PS) 10 ... 550 bar (145 ... 7'970 psi)

通径 DN 15

阀体材质 不锈钢 (1.4404 或 1.4435)

安装位置 任意
环境温度 −40 °C ... +85 °C

介质温度 −40 °C ... +85 °C

额定电压 24 V AC/DC 或 230 V AC

IP等级 IP 65/67

防爆认证 线圈 2F86:

EPS 18 ATEX 1098 X
IECEx EPS 18.0055 X
Nepsi GYJ 18.1429 X

 II 2G Ex mb IIC 150 °C (T3) … (T4) Gb

HyValve 500, 型号 3109 A-3/4

HyValve 500

HyValve 500  
(DN 15)
HyValve 500 DN 15 具备目前高压氢气电磁阀市场
上最大的通径尺寸，其保证了最大的流量，以加快
当前和未来加氢流程中的每一个加氢过程–这是重
型车辆、卡车和公共汽车的理想选择。

尽管通径很大，其紧凑的设计仍然确保了在加氢系
统内灵巧的安装。

由于 Seitz 对高质量和安全性的要求，使其能在全
温度和压力范围内可靠和连续使用。

我们的目标是在氢气行业中成为你们的合作伙伴。

为了让您放心，我们的氢气电磁阀具备长时间维护
周期并且易于维护。

我们的 HyValve 系列将通过它的高重复性，极好的
安全性和可靠性使您信服。
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Type 3109 A-3/4

Technical data

Medium Hydrogen

Function 2 / 2-way solenoid valve, NC

Pressure range (PN) 1 ... 50 MPa
10 ... 500 bar
145 ... 7'250 psi

Test pressure (PT) 75 MPa
750 bar
10'878 psi

Burst pressure 
(DIN EN 12516-3)

> 200 MPa
> 2'000 bar
> 29'007 psi

Design Pressure (PS) 10 ... 550 bar (145 ... 7'970 psi)

Orifice size DN 15

Material Stainless steel (1.4404 or 1.4435)

Mounting Any position

Ambient temperature −40 °C ... +85 °C

Media temperature −40 °C ... +85 °C

Rated voltage 24 V AC/DC or 230 V AC

IP-Code IP 65/67

EC-type-examination Solenoid coil 2F86:
EPS 18 ATEX 1098 X
IECEx EPS 18.0055 X
Nepsi GYJ 18.1429 X
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HyValve 500

HyValve 500  
(DN 15)
With the largest orifice size currently available on the 
high-pressure hydrogen solenoid valve market, the 
HyValve 500 DN 15 guarantees an enormous flow rate 
to speed up every refueling process of current and fu-
ture refueling protocols – ideal for heavy-duty vehicles, 
trucks and busses.

Despite the large orifice, its compact design still assures 
neat installment within the refueling system. 

Due to Seitz' high quality and safety requirements, 
reliable and continuous use within the full temperature 
and pressure range is possible.

We aim to be your partner in building a hydrogen economy. 
For your peace of mind, our hydrogen valves were honed 
for long maintenance periods and easy serviceability. 
Our HyValve range will convince you by its high repeat-
ability, utmost safety, and exceptional reliability. 



持续不断地研发是我们的策略之一。因此，我们保留在不另行通知的情况下修改本文件中所述内容的权利。

© 2022 Eugen Seitz AG 11
/2

2

seitzhydrogen.com

Eugen Seitz AG 
Spitalstrasse 204 
8623 Wetzikon 
Switzerland

+41 44 931 80 80  
h2info@seitz.ch

西兹阀门技术（上海）有限公司 
中国 .上海市 .虹漕路 421 号67 幢910 室

电话：+86 21 33633880 
传真：+86 21 33633883 
邮箱：information@seitz.cn

订货信息

线圈
型号 温度范围 额定功率 电压 订货号
2F86 −50 °C ... +85 °C (T3)*

−50 °C ... +85 °C (T3)*
16 W***
16 W***

24 V AC/DC     15 %
230 V AC     15 %

275.275.024B 
275.275.230B

需要产品图纸或者 3D 模型，请联系我们。

** 承压阀体由上述材料制成

* T4: -50°C ≤ Tamb ≤ +65°C

***占空比 100% 覆盖全温度范围

HyValve 500

型号 通径 接口尺寸 流量系数 额定电压 额定电压 阀体材质
3109 A-3/4 DN 15 3/4"

(19.05)
Kv = 3.577 m3/h
Cv = 4.38 US-gal/min

24 V AC/DC
230 V AC

1.4435
1.4435

800.856.00
800.857.00

3109 A-1 DN 15 1"
(25.40)

Kv = 3.88 m3/h
Cv= 4.486 US-gal/min

24 V AC/DC
230 V AC

1.4435
1.4435

800.854.00
800.855.00

Order information

Hunger Hydraulics Korea Ltd. 
25, Noksansandan 289-ro,  
Gangseo-gu, Busan, Korea (46753)

+82 (0)51 972 7110 (- 4) 
sales@hunger-hydraulics.co.kr 
www.hunger-hydraulics.co.kr

西兹阀门技术（上海）有限公司 
中国 .上海市 .虹漕路 421 号67 幢910 室

电话：+86 21 33633880 
传真：+86 21 33633883

Order information

WEH Technologies Inc. 
24903 Hunter Lane 
Katy, TX 77494
United States

+1-832-331-0021 
sales@weh.us

Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend, without notice, the specification given in this document.
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Order information

Solenoid coil

Type Temperature Range Rated Power Voltage Item Number

2F86 −50 °C ... +85 °C (T3)*
−50 °C ... +85 °C (T3)*

16 W***
16 W***

24 V AC/DC     15 %
230 V AC     15 %

275.275.024B 
275.275.230B

For detailed dimensional drawing or 3-D model, please contact us.

** Pressure retaining housing is made of listed material

* T4: -50°C ≤ Tamb ≤ +65°C

*** Duty cycle 100 % over full temperature range

HyValve 500

Type Orifice Size Tube Size Flow Rate Voltage Material ** Item  
Number

3109 A-3/4 DN 15 3/4"
(19.05)

Kv = 3.577 m3/h
Cv = 4.38 US-gal/min

24 V AC/DC
230 V AC

1.4435
1.4435

800.856.00
800.857.00

3109 A-1 DN 15 1"
(25.40)

Kv = 3.88 m3/h
Cv= 4.486 US-gal/min

24 V AC/DC
230 V AC

1.4435
1.4435

800.854.00
800.855.00


